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TEST HALDA

OAIKA XAM | MEPIKA XAM KATEYOYNZH NMAHPO®OPIEZ YMNOA XAM

J t

o SEX 0 EKKINHEZH ArQNA

KONTA=OMOYAEIO

AHM. F'YMNAETHPIO|
0.00 0.00 QPAIOKAZTPOY 24.36
0.02 0.02 24.34
0.41 0.39

23.95




ZEX 0 KONTA=OIOYAEIO AMOZTASH *KEAOZ 1 SEN
ZEX 1 MONOAOQ)OZ | 24.36 X)\lJ- TMHMA 1 1
M.Q.T
36.54 XAp/Qpa | 1aaNikos xpono: 40
ONIKA XAM | MEPIKA xAM KATEYOYNZH MAHPO®OPIES YMOA XAM
|
o TEX 0 EKKINHZH AFQNA
KONTAZOMOYAEIO
AHM. T'YMNAZTHPIO
0.00 0.00 |4 QPAIOKAZTPOY 24.36
g é
0.02 0.02 |, l 24.34
0.41 0.39 |5 23.95
A
0.82 0.41 4 o 23.54
i ENA FOOD
4.26 344 |5 o 20.10

TnA.Npappareiag 6944 310278




ZEX 0 KONTAZOMOYAEIO AMOZTATH skenos 1 | sen

YEX 1 MONOAO®OZ | 24.36 XAu. TMHMA 1 2

M.Q.T ,
36.54 XAp/Qpa | 1aaNikos xpono: 40

OAIKA XAM | MEPIKA XAM KATEYOYNZH NMAHPO®OPIEZ YMOA XAM

19.24

512 | 0.86 |g d/

5.49 0.37 |- 18.87

10.08 4.59 |g 14.28

11.65| 1.57 |o Y 12.71

12.41| 0.76 | 10 11.95
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ZEX 0 KONTAZOMOYAEIO AMOZTATH skenos 1 | sen

SEX 1 MONOAO®OZ | 24.36 XAp. TMHMA 1 3
M.Q.T
36.54 XAp/Qpa | 1aaNikos xpono: 40
OAIKA XAM | MEPIKA XAM KATEYOYNEH MAHPO®OPIEX YNOA XAM
A
12.60 0.19 | ¢4 o 11.76
. ALPHA BROS
FIANNAKOYAAKHS A.E.

13.03 043 | > 11.33
13.63 0.60 | 45 10.73

BP

\

13.90] 0.27 | 14 o

10.46

5

!
(@ B
T

15.57| 1.67 |15 ® I —— 8.79
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ZEX 0 KONTAZOMOYAEIO AMOZTATH skenos 1 | sen

YEX 1 MONOAO®OZ | 24.36 XAu. TMHMA 1 4

M.Q.T ,
36.54 XAp/Qpa | 1aaNikos xpono: 40

OAIKA XAM | MEPIKA XAM KATEYOYNZH NMAHPO®OPIEZ YMOA XAM

A

17.45 | 1.88 | 4 O 6.91
2025 | 2.80 |, 4.11
—
22.07 | 1.82 |,g ® 2.29
A
EE
----- ZEX 1
MONOAO®OZ |
é 80y —~ADETHPIA
E.A 1
2436 | 2.29 |19 o 0.00

TnA.Npappareiag 6944 310278



2EX & AQETHPIA E.A. 1n QPAIOKAZTPO |

AOETHPIA @

80

zEx ) :|=




FLYING & STOP E.A. 1n QPAIOKAZTPO I

STOP

520 .

FLYING




SEX 1 MONOAO®DOY | AMNOZTAZH ZKEAOZX 1 SEA
YEX 1A REGROUPING A IN 12.95 XAp. TMHMA 1 5
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH : 10,15xAp M.Q.T ,
1n QPAIOKAZTPO | 31.08 XMu/Qpa | 18ANIKOz XPONOZ 23
OAIKA XAM | MEPIKA XAM KATEYOYNZH NMAHPO®OPIEZ YNOA XAM
oo : ‘.a.-b
5
. N 40.804254
°® E 22.926506
A®ETHPIA E.A.1n @
0.00 0.00 1 10.15]1 QPAIOKAZTPO | 12.95
A
. S
1-1/2/3
020 | 0.20 |2 ® 12.75
L 4
2-1/2/3
075 | 055 0.5 12.22
s]
5-1/2/3
~io. f
4-1/2/3
S
1.45 0.70 9.40 3-1/2/3 11.50
y S
6-1/2/3
1.60 | 0.15 5 8.70 11.35

TnA.Npappareiag 6944 310278



SEX 1 MONOAO®DOY | AMNOZTAZH ZKEAOZX 1 SEA
YEX 1A REGROUPING A IN 12.95 XAp. TMHMA 1 6
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH : 10,15xAp M.Q.T ,
1n QPAIOKAZTPO | 31.08 XAu/Qpa | 1AANIKOZ XPONOZ 25
OAIKA XAM | MEPIKA XAM KATEYOYNZH NMAHPO®OPIEZ YNOA XAM
. s
RO 9-1/2/3
;XXXX;
5 S|
i L é 8-1/2/3
1.81 0.21 6 8.34 7-1/2f3 11.14
10-1/2/3
[ ]
2.02 0.21 |7 8.13 10.93
S
Q 11-1/2/3
214 1012 8 8.01 10.81
S
12-1/2/3
AL
2.72 0.58 7.43 10.23
A S
P 13-1/2/3
|
A 3
.~ Al
o H B B
3.01 0.29 |10 ® . SOS 9.94

TnA.Npappareiag 6944 310278



SEX 1 MONOAO®DOY | AMNOZTAZH ZKEAOZX 1 SEA
YEX 1A REGROUPING A IN 12.95 XAp. TMHMA 1 7
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH : 10,15xAp M.Q.T ,
1n QPAIOKAZTPO | 31.08 XAu/Qpa | 1AANIKOZ XPONOZ 25
OAIKA XAM | MEPIKA XAM KATEYOYNZH NMAHPO®OPIEZ YNOA XAM

[ |

' 4

|

‘5 (]

\ 14-1/2/3

!

15-1/2/3

5.09 1.18 7.86

!

16-1/2/3

5.66 | 0.57 7.29

!

17-1/2/3

EMIBPAAYNZH
5.90 0.24 |44 4.25 7.05

18-1/2/3

6.45 0.55 | 15 3.70 6.50

TnA.Npappareiag 6944 310278



SEX 1 MONOAO®DOY | AMOZTAZH YKEAOZ 1 SEA
YEX 1A REGROUPING A IN 12.95 XAu. TMHMA 1 8
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH : 10,15xAu M.Q.T y
1n QPAIOKAZTPO | 31.08 XAu/Qpa | 1AANIKOZ XPONOZ 25
OAIKA XAM | MEPIKA XAM KATEYOYNEH NAHPO®OPIEZ YMOA XAM
[ )
| 19-1/2/3
' - |#
| B B |
é 20-1/2/3
6.65 0.09 | 17 3.50 6.30
A 4
. 21-1/2/3
\
6.76 |0.11 18 ® 3.39| 6.19
L 4
L 4
* .’ 22-1/2/3
712 0.36 |19 3.03 5.83
h « .t 23-1/2/3
71.57 0.45 |20 2.58 5.38
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SEX 1 MONOAO®DOY | AMNOZTAZH ZKEAOZX 1 SEA
YEX 1A REGROUPING A IN 12.95 XAp. TMHMA 1 9
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH : 10,15xAp M.Q.T ,
1 QPAIOKAZTPO | 31.08 XAp/Qpa | 1aaNIKOz xPONOZ 23
OAIKA XAM | MEPIKA XAM KATEYOYNZH NMAHPO®OPIEZ YNOA XAM
KAOPE®THE
T = ovilcazond)
° (@NEAILZOXOPT | EYRTE
. $ SOS 25-1/2/3
‘\ OIKIZMOZX Alr'ox AHMHTPIOZ
B 5
oy
046 | 113 |2 © ‘ 099 3.79

’

[ J
N
5
\\ 26-1/2/3
% | 2POMOE MPOz ZENOAOXEIO
L4
9.68 | 0.52 23 0.47 3.27

A N 40.749226
E 22.907248

FLYING E.A.1 QPAIOKAZTPO |

1015 047 22 @ 44 2.80
E 22013288
B
e | © ‘ é
10.67| 0.52 | 25 STOP E.A. 1 QPAIOKAZTPO | | 228

TnA.Npappareiag 6944 310278



SEX 1 MONOAO®DOY | AMNOZTAZH ZKEAOZX 1 SEA
YEX 1A REGROUPING A IN 12.95 XAp. TMHMA 1 10
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH : 10,15xAp M.Q.T ,
1n QPAIOKAZTPO | 31.08 XAu/Qpa | 1AANIKOZ XPONOZ 25
OAIKA XAM | MEPIKA XAM KATEYOYNZH NAHPO®OPIEX YNOA XAM

11.86 | 0.03 1.09

27‘%
11.94 | 0.08 2( 1.01

12.02 | 0.08 | ® 0.93

12.20] 0.18 | 30 % 0.75

11.83| 1.16 ZGY 1.12
A
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SEX 1 MONOAO®DOY | AMNOZTAZH ZKEAOZX 1 SEA
YEX 1A REGROUPING A IN 12.95 XAp. TMHMA 1 "
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH : 10,15xAp M.Q.T ,
1n QPAIOKAZTPO | 31.08 XM/Qpa | 18ANIKOE XPONOZ 23
OAIKA XAM | MEPIKA XAM KATEYOYNZH NAHPO®OPIEX YNOA XAM
12.54| 0.34 |34 0.41
EIZOAOZ *E OAO
ANOPAQY BYPQONOX
1272 | 018 |32 ¢ 0.23
EIZOAOX >TO
KOAYMBHTHPIO
[
12.87 | 015 |33 0.08
12.93 | 0.06 34 0.02
t
2EX 1A Regrouping A In
12.95 | 0.02 35 o 0.00

TnA.Npappareiag 6944 310278




SERVICE AREA

Regrouping Out/

Service Park In.
|

AHMOTIKO
KOAYMBHTHPIO

SERVICE PARK

Service o
Park Out

Regrouping In W
°® —
Z
L

-

@)

J

]

C

L

-

< <«

—

AOPAQOY BYPQNOZ

-«




2EX 1A REGROUPING A IN AMNOZTAZH ZKEAOZ 1 SEA

$EX 1B REGR. A OUT/S.PARK A IN XAp. TMHMA 1 12
M.Q.T ,
XAp/Qpa | 1aANikos xponoz 30
OAIKA XAM | MEPIKA XAM KATEYOYNZH NAHPO®OPIEX YNOA XAM
¢ 2EX 1A Regrouping A In

ZEX 1B Regrouping A Out
Service Park A In

EIZOAOZ TE MAPKINIK
KONTAZOTMOYAEIOY
AHMOTIKOY
F'YMNAZTHPIOY

2 QPAIOKASTPOY

TnA.Npappareiag 6944 310278



2EX 1B REGR. A OUT/S.PARK A IN AMNOZTAZH ZKEAOZ 1 SEA

$EX 1C SERVICE PARK A OUT XAp. TMHMA 1 13

MQ.T ,
XAp/Qpa | 1aANikos xponoz 30

OAIKA XAM | MEPIKA XAM KATEYOYNZH MAHPOO®OPIEZ YNOA XAM

ZEX 1B Regrouping A Out
Service Park A In

EIZOAOX ZE MAPKINTK
KONTA=OINOYAEIOY

AHMOTIKOY
1 NYMNAZTHPIOY
QPAIOKAXTPOY
) 2EX 1C Service Park A Out

TnA.Npappareiag 6944 310278



2EX 1C SERVICE PARK A OUT AMOSTAZH SKEAOZ 1 SEA
SEX 2 MONOAO®OS I 24.39 XxAp. TMHMA 2 14
M.Q.T
36.58 XAp/Qpa | 18anikoz xponos 40
OAIKA XAM | MEPIKA XAM KATEYOYNEH NAHPO®OPIES YMOA XAM
!
[ ]
ZEX 1C Service Park A Out
0.00 | 0.00 ® 24.39
t "
o REFUELING ZONE
0.01 0.01 ® 24.38
0.03 0.02 24.36
0.05 0.02 24.34
0.44 0.39 23.95

TnA.Npappareiag 6944 310278




2EX 1C SERVICE PARK A OUT AMO=TAZH IKEAOX 1 SEA

SEX 2 MONOAO®OZ I 24.39 XAp. TMHMA 2 15
M.Q.T ,
36.58 XAp/Qpa | 1aaNikos xpono: 40
OAIKA XAM | MEPIKA XAM KATEYOYNZH NAHPO®OPIEZ YMNOA XAM
A

085 | 041 |s O 23.54

429| 3.44 |- l 20.10

515 | 0.86 |4 19.24
A

5.52 0.37 | 4 ® 18.87

1011 | 4.59 | 4 14.28
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SEX 1C SERVICE PARK A OUT AMOSTASH SKEAOS 1 SEA
SEX 2 MONOAO®OZ I 24.39 XAuy. TMHMA 2 16
M.Q.T ,
36.58 XAp/Qpa | 1aaNikos xpono: 40
OAIKA XAM | MEPIKA XAM KATEYOYNZH NAHPO®OPIEZX YMNOA XAM
11.68 | 1.57 | 11 Y EEm— 12.71
12.44| 0.76 | 1o 1 11.95
A
12.63 0.19 | 43 [ 11.76

ALPHA BROS
NMANNAKOYAAKHZ A.E.
13.06| 0.43 |, 11.33

13.66 | 0.60 | ;- 10.73

TnA.Npappareiag 6944 310278



SEX 1C SERVICE PARK A OUT AMOSTASH SKEAGE. 1 SEA
SEX 2 MONOAO®OX i 24.39 XAu. TMHMA 2 17
M.Q.T
36.58 XAp/Qpa | 1aaNikos xpono: 40
OAIKA XAM | MEPIKA XAM KATEYOYNZH NAHPO®OPIEZX YMNOA XAM
A
13.93 0.27 16 o 10.46
<
15.60 | 1.67 |17 ® 8.79
A
17.48 | 1.88 | 4 O 6.91
20.28 | 2.80 | 4.1
—
2210 1.82 | 4 ® 2.29

TnA.Npappareiag 6944 310278




SEX 2C SERVICE PARK B OUT AMOSTASH KENOS 1 SEA
SEX 2 MONOAO®OX I 24.39 XAu. TMHMA 2 18
M.Q.T ,
36.58 XAp/Qpa | 1aaNikos xpono: 40
oAKA xAM | MEPIKA XAM KATEYOYNZH NAHPO®OPIES YMOA XAM
N 40.804376
A E 22.926549
YEX 2
e MONOAO®OX Ii
o 80u —~ADETHPIA
E.A. 2
2439 229 | 21 @ 0.00

TnA.Npappareiag 6944 310278



2EX & AQETHPIA E.A. 2n QPAIOKAZTPO I

AOETHPIA @

80

zEx ) :|=




FLYING & STOP E.A. 2n QPAIOKAZTPO II

STOP

520 .

FLYING




SEX 2 MONOAO®OZ Il AMNOZTAZH ZKEAOZX 1 SEA
YEX 2A REGROUPING B IN 12.95 XAp. TMHMA 2 19
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH : 10,15xAp M.Q.T ,
2n QPAIOKAZTPO I 31.08 XMu/Qpa | 18ANIKOz XPONOZ 23
OAIKA XAM | MEPIKA XAM KATEYOYNZH NMAHPO®OPIEZ YNOA XAM
N T
S B N 20.804254
°® E 22.926508
A®ETHPIA E.A.2n
0.00 0.00 | 1 10.15] QPAIOKAZTPO I 12.95
A
. S
1-1/2/3
020 | 0.20 |2 ® 12.75
L 4
2-1/2/3
0.75 | 0.55 .55 12.20
s]
5-1/2/3
~lo. é
4-1/2/3
S
1.45 0.70 9.40 3-1/2/3 11.50
[ )
S
6-1/2/3
1.60 | 0.15 5 8.70 11.35

TnA.Npappareiag 6944 310278



SEX 2 MONOAO®OZ Il AMNOZTAZH ZKEAOZX 1 SEA
YEX 2A REGROUPING B IN 12.95 XAp. TMHMA 2 20
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH : 10,15xAp M.Q.T ,
2n QPAIOKAZTPO I 31.08 XAu/Qpa | 1AANIKOZ XPONOZ 25
OAIKA XAM | MEPIKA XAM KATEYOYNZH NMAHPO®OPIEZ YNOA XAM
. s
RO 9-1/2/3
;XXXX;
5 S|
i L é 8-1/2/3
1.81 0.21 6 8.34 7-1/2f3 11.14
10-1/2/3
[ ]
2.02 0.21 |7 8.13 10.93
S
Q 11-1/2/3
214 1012 8 8.01 10.81
S
12-1/2/3
AL
2.72 0.58 7.43 10.23
A S
P 13-1/2/3
|
A 3
Al
PS NN
3.01 0.29 |10 ® .4 SOS 9.94
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SEX 2 MONOAO®OZ Il AMNOZTAZH ZKEAOZX 1 SEA
YEX 2A REGROUPING B IN 12.95 XAp. TMHMA 2 21
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH : 10,15xAp M.Q.T ,
2n QPAIOKAZTPO I 31.08 XAu/Qpa | 1AANIKOZ XPONOZ 25
OAIKA XAM | MEPIKA XAM KATEYOYNZH NMAHPO®OPIEZ YNOA XAM

[ |

' 4

‘\

« 0
\ S 14-1/2/3

!

15-1/2/3

5.09 1.18 7.86

!

16-1/2/3

5.66 | 0.57 7.29

!

17-1/2/3

EMIBPAAYNZH
5.90 0.24 |44 4.25 7.05

18-1/2/3

6.45 0.55 | 15 3.70 6.50

TnA.Npappareiag 6944 310278



SEX 2 MONOAO®OZ Il AMNOZTAZH ZKEAOZX 1 SEA
YEX 2A REGROUPING B IN 12.95 XAp. TMHMA 2 22
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH : 10,15xAp M.Q.T ,
2n QPAIOKAZTPO I 31.08 XAu/Qpa | 1AANIKOZ XPONOZ 25
OAIKA XAM | MEPIKA XAM KATEYOYNZH NAHPO®OPIEX YNOA XAM
[ )
! 19-1/2/3

' m

é 20-1/2/3

6.65 | 0.09 |17 3.50 6.30
2 ’
. 21-1/2/3
—
6.76 |0.11 18 ® 3.39 6.19

!

23-1/2/3

7.57 0.45 5.38

L4
e .¢/ 2211213
7.12 0.36 |19 3.03 5.83
e \e_..”
20 2.58
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JEX 2 MONOAO®OZ Il AMOXTAZH TKEAOZ 1 SEA
YEX 2A REGROUPING B IN 12.95 XAp. TMHMA 2 23
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH : 10,15xAp M.Q.T ,
2n QPAIOKAZTPO I 31.08 XAp/Qpa | 1nANKos xpoNoz 23
OAIKA XAM | MEPIKA XAM KATEYOYNZH NMAHPO®OPIEZ YNOA XAM
KAGPEDTHE
T = ovilcazond)
° (@NEAIZEOXDPI .. 24-1/2/3
. $ SOS 25-1/2/3
‘\ OIKIZMOZX Alr'ox AHMHTPIOZ
‘\
h h‘\
[ ]
046 | 113 |2 © 099 3.79
[ ]
' 4
[ ]
® )
J
\\ 26-1/2/3
‘.
‘l APOMOZX MNMPOZ ZENOAOXEIO
L4
9.68 0.52 23 0.47 3.27
N 40.749226
:|: A E 22.907248
e |
10 15 047 24 . 0.00l FLYING E.A.2 QPAIOKAZTPO Il 2 80
N 40.745316
E 22.913288
’ ﬁl . é
10 67 0 52 25 STOP E.A. 2 QPAIOKAZTPO I 2 28
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JEX 2 MONOAO®OZ Il AMOXTAZH TKEAOZ 1 SEA
YEX 2A REGROUPING B IN 12.95 XAp. TMHMA 2 24
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH : 10,15xAp M.Q.T ,
2n QPAIOKAZTPO I 31.08 XAp/Qpa | 1nANKos xpoNoz 23
OAIKA XAM | MEPIKA XAM KATEYOYNZH NAHPO®OPIEX YNOA XAM

11.86 0.03 1.09

27‘%
11.94 | 0.08 2( 1.01

12.02 | 0.08 | ® 0.93

12.20] 0.18 | 30 % 0.75

11.83| 1.16 ZGY 1.12
A

TnA.Npappareiag 6944 310278



SEX 2 MONOAO®OZ Il AMNOZTAZH ZKEAOZX 1 SEA
YEX 2A REGROUPING B IN 12.95 XAp. TMHMA 2 25
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH : 10,15xAp MQT ,
2n QPAIOKAZTPO I 31.08 XM/Qpa | 18ANIKOE XPONOZ 23
OAIKA XAM | MEPIKA XAM KATEYOYNZH NAHPO®OPIEX YNOA XAM
12.54| 0.34 | 31 0.41
EIZOAOZ *E OAO
ANOPAQY BYPQONOX
1272 | 018 |32 ¢ 0.23
EIZOAOX >TO
KOAYMBHTHPIO
o
12.87 | 0.15 33 0.08
12.93 | 0.06 34 0.02
t
[ )
2EX 2A Regrouping B In
12.95 | 0.02 35 [ 0.00

TnA.Npappareiag 6944 310278




SERVICE AREA

Regrouping Out/

Service Park In.
|

AHMOTIKO
KOAYMBHTHPIO

SERVICE PARK

Service o
Park Out

Regrouping In W
°® —
Z
L

-

@)

J

]

C

L

-

< <«

—

AOPAQOY BYPQNOZ

-«




2EX 2A REGROUPING B IN AMNOZTAZH ZKEAOZ 1 SEA

TEX 2B REGR. B OUT/S.PARK B IN XAp. TMHMA 2 26

M.Q.T ,

XAp/Qpa | 1aANikos xponoz 30

OAIKA XAM | MEPIKA XAM KATEYOYNZH NAHPO®OPIEX YNOA XAM
. 2EX 2A Regrouping B In

ZEX 2B Regrouping B Out
Service Park B In

EIZOAOZ TE MAPKINIK
KONTAZOTMOYAEIOY
AHMOTIKOY
F'YMNAZTHPIOY

2 QPAIOKASTPOY

TnA.Npappareiag 6944 310278



2EX 2B REGR. B OUT/S.PARK B IN AMNOZTAZH ZKEAOZ 1 SEA

$EX 2C SERVICE PARK B OUT XAp. TMHMA 2 27

MQ.T ,
XAp/Qpa | 1aANikos xponoz 30

OAIKA XAM | MEPIKA XAM KATEYOYNZH MAHPOO®OPIEZ YNOA XAM

ZEX 2B Regrouping B Ou
Service Park B In

EIZOAOX ZE MAPKINTK
KONTA=OINOYAEIOY

AHMOTIKOY
1 NYMNAZTHPIOY
QPAIOKAXTPOY
) 2EX 2C Service Park B Out

TnA.Npappareiag 6944 310278



2EX 2C SERVICE PARK B OUT AMOSTAZH SKEAOZ 1 SEA
SEX 3 MONOAO®OX Il 24.39 XxAp. TMHMA 3 28
M.Q.T
36.58 XAp/Qpa | 18anikoz xponos 40
OAIKA XAM | MEPIKA XAM KATEYOYNEH NAHPO®OPIES YMOA XAM
!
[ ]
ZEX 2C Service Park B Out
0.00 | 0.00 ® 24.39
t "
o REFUELING ZONE
0.01 0.01 ® 24.38
0.03 0.02 24.36
0.05 0.02 24.34
0.44 0.39 23.95

TnA.Npappareiag 6944 310278




2EX 2C SERVICE PARK B OUT AMO=TAZH IKEAOX 1 SEA

SEX 3 MONOAO®OZ il 24.39 XAp. TMHMA 3 29
M.Q.T ,
36.58 XAp/Qpa | 1aaNikos xpono: 40
OAIKA XAM | MEPIKA XAM KATEYOYNZH NAHPO®OPIEZ YMNOA XAM
A

085 | 041 |s O 23.54

429| 3.44 |- l 20.10

515 | 0.86 |4 19.24
A

5.52 0.37 | 4 ® 18.87

1011 | 4.59 | 4 14.28

TnA.Npappareiag 6944 310278



SEX 2C SERVICE PARK B OUT AMOSTASH SKEAOS. 1 SEA
YEX 3 MONOAO®OX il 24.39 XAuy. TMHMA 3 30
M.Q.T ,
36.58 XAp/Qpa | 1aaNikos xpono: 40
OAIKA XAM | MEPIKA XAM KATEYOYNZH NAHPO®OPIEZX YMNOA XAM
11.68 | 1.57 | 11 Y EEm— 12.71
12.44 0.76 | 12 1 ey 11.95
A
12.63 0.19 | 43 [ 11.76

ALPHA BROS
NMANNAKOYAAKHZ A.E.
13.06| 0.43 |, 11.33

13.66 | 0.60 | ;- 10.73

TnA.Npappareiag 6944 310278



SEX 2C SERVICE PARK B OUT AMOSTASH SKEAGE. 1 SEA
SEX 3 MONOAO®OX IIi 24.39 XAu. TMHMA 3 31
M.Q.T
36.58 XAp/Qpa | 1aaNikos xpono: 40
OAIKA XAM | MEPIKA XAM KATEYOYNZH NAHPO®OPIEZX YMNOA XAM
A
13.93 0.27 16 o 10.46
<
15.60 | 1.67 |17 ® 8.79
A
17.48 | 1.88 | 4 O 6.91
20.28 | 2.80 | 4.1
—
2210 1.82 | 4 ® 2.29
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SEX 2C SERVICE PARK B OUT AMOSTASH KENOE 1 SEA
SEX 3 MONOAO®OS Il 24.39 XAu. TMHMA 3 32
M.Q.T ,
36.58 XAp/Qpa | 1aaNikos xpono: 40
ONIKA XAM | MEPIKA XAM KATEYOYNZH MAHPO®OPIEZ YMOA XAM
N 40.804376
A E 22.926549
2EX 3
I MONOAO®OX I
o 80u —~ADETHPIA
E.A. 3
2439 229 | 21 © 0.00

TnA.Npappareiag 6944 310278



2EX & AOETHPIA E.A. 3n QPAIOKAZTPO il

AOETHPIA @

80

zEx ) :|=




FLYING & STOP E.A. 3n QPAIOKAZTPO I

STOP

520 .

FLYING




FEX 3 MONOAO®OS Iii AMIOZTASH TKENOE 1 | sEp
SEX 3A TEPMATIZMOZ-KONTAZonoyAeio | 12.95 XAu. TMHMA 3 33
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH : 10,15xAu M.Q.T y
3n QPAIOKAZTPO liI 31.08 XAu/Qpa | 1aaNIKos XPoNOz 25
onKA XAM | MEPIKA XAM KATEYOYNZH MNAHPO®OPIEZ YTOA XAM
T
orent’ N 40.804254
°® E 22.926506
AGETHPIA E.A.3n
0.00 0.00 10.15] QPAIOKAZTPO III 12.95
A
. S
1-1/2/3
020 | 0.20 ® 12.75
L 4
2-1/2/3
0.75 | 0.55 955 12.20
s]
5-1/2/3
~io. f
417213
S
1.45 0.70 9.40 3-1/2/3 11.50
Y S
6-1/2/3
1.60 | 0.15 5 8.70 11.35
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FEX 3 MONOAO®OZ Il AMOSTASH SKEAOE 1 | sEN
SEX 3A TEPMATIZMOZ-KONTAZonoyAeio | 12.95 XAu. TMHMA 3 34
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH : 10,15xAu M.Q.T y
3n QPAIOKAZTPO Il 31.08 XAu/Qpa | 1aaNIkos xpoNoz 25
OAIKA XAM | MEPIKA XAM KATEYOYNEH NAHPO®OPIES YTMOA XAM
. s
oo 9-1/2/3
S S|
i L é 8-1/2/3
1.81 0.21 6 8.34 711213 11.14
10-1/2/3
[ )
2.02 0.21 |7 8.13 10.93
S
- 11-1/2/3
214 1012 8 8.01 10.81
S
12-1/2/3
11
2.72 0.58 7.43 10.23
A S
1 13-1/2/3
|
<
~ I
° -
3.01 0.29 |10 ® . SOS 9.94
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ZEX 3 MONOAO®OZ il ATIOSTATH SKEAOE 1 | sEp
2EX 3A TEPMATIZMOZ-KONTA=OINOYAEIO 12.95 X)\p TMHMA 3 35
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH : 10,15xAp MOT ,
3n QPAIOKAZTPO Il 31.08 XAp/Qpa | 1aaNkos xpoNoz 29
OAIKA XAM | MEPIKA XAM KATEYOYNZH NMAHPOO®OPIEX YMNOA XAM

[ ]

\ 7

|

s, _

== 1417273

!

15-1/2/3

5.09 1.18 7.86

!

16-1/2/3

5.66 | 0.57 7.29

!

17-1/2/3

EMIBPAAYNZH
5.90 0.24 |44 4.25 7.05

18-1/2/3

6.45 0.55 | 15 3.70 6.50
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ZEX 3 MONOAO®OE il AMOZTATH KENOE 1 | sEp
SEX 3A TEPMATIZMOZ-KONTAZonoyAeio | 12.95 XAu. TMHMA 3 36
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH : 10,15xAu M.Q.T ,
3n QPAIOKAZTPO Il 31.08 XAp/Qpa | 1aaNkos xpoNoz 29
OAIKA XAM | MEPIKA XAM KATEYOYNEH NAHPO®OPIEZ YMOA XAM
[ ]
| 19-1/2/3

' m

é 20-1/2/3

6.65 | 0.09 |17 3.50 6.30
2 ’
. 21-1/2/3
—
6.76 |0.11 18 ® 3.39 6.19

!

23-1/2/3

7.57 0.45 5.38

L4
* .¢/ 2211213
7.12 0.36 |19 3.03 5.83
o
20 2.58
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FEX 3 MONOAO®OX Iii AMOSTASH TKEAOZ 1 | sEN
SEX 3A TEPMATIZMOZ-KONTAZonoyAeio | 12.95 XAu. TMHMA 3 37
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH : 10,15xAu M.Q.T y
3n QPAIOKAZTPO Il 31.08 XAw/Qpa | 14ANKOs XpoNoz 25
ONIKA XAM | MEPIKA XAM KATEYOYNZH MAHPO®OPIEE YTOA XAM
KAGPE®THE
= ovilcazond)
° ansnzizq’xuim .. 24-1/2/3
. $ cos 25-1/2/3
oy OIKIEMOS. AFI0S AHMHTPIOS
-
.
ff’
9.16 113 | 22 0.99 3.79
[ ]
' 4
[ ]
o,
o
\\ 26-1/2/3
N
‘l APOMOZX MNMPOZ ZENOAOXEIO
L4
9.68 0.52 23 0.47 3.27
N 40.749226
=|= A E 22.007248
e |
® FLYING E.A.3 QPAIOKASTPO il
10.15 047 | 24 0.00} 2.80
N 40.745316
E 22.913288
& ﬁl ‘ ¢
10671 052 |25 STOP E.A. 3 QPAIOKAZTPO Il | 9 oo
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2EX 3 MONOAODOZ Il ANO2TAZH ZKEAOZ 1 YEA
SEX 3A TEPMATIEMOZ-KONTAZOMOYAEI0 | 12.95 XAu. TMHMA 3 38
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH : 10,15xAu M.Q.T y
3n QPAIOKAZTPO Il 31.08 XAu/Qpa | 1aaNIkos xpoNoz 25
ONKA XAM | MEPIKA XAM KATEYOYNZH NAHPO®OPIES YTIOA XAM
11.83| 1.16 ZGY 1.12
11.86 0.03 27% 1.09
11.94 | 0.08 2{ 1.01
A
1202 | 008 |0 @ 0.93
12.20] 0.18 | 30 % 0.75
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ZEX 3 MONOAO®OE il AMOZTATH TKENOZ 1 | sEA
SEX 3A TEPMATIZMOZ-KONTAZonoyAeio | 12.95 XAu. TMHMA 3 39
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH : 10,15xAu M.Q.T ,
3n QPAIOKAZTPO Il 31.08 XAp/Qpa | 18ANIKOE XPoNOE 23
OAIKA XAM | MEPIKA XAM KATEYOYNEH NAHPO®OPIEZ YMOA XAM
12.54| 0.34 | 3¢ 0.41

EIZOAOZ ZE OAO
’ NOPAQY BYPQNOZ

1272 | 018 |32 0.23

EIZOAOZ 2TO
KOAYMBHTHPIO

12.87 | 015 |33 0.08

1293 | 0.06 |34 0.02

480 RALLY SPRINT
OEPMAIKOY
TEPMATIZMOXZ
ol

12.95 | 0.02 |35 ® SEX 3A TEPMATIZMOZ 0.00

TnA.Npappareiag 6944 310278
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